

For information regarding Medical Supply Codes reimbursed by NYRx or a DMEPOS FFS provider, please refer to sec. 4.1-4.3 of the [NYS Medicaid Program Durable Medical Equipment, Prosthetics, Orthotics, and Supplies Procedure Codes and Coverage Guidelines.](#)

APPROVED